Spec Sheet VECOF50PIR
Economy 50W Floodlight
with PIR
Economy IP44 Floodlight 50W LED 4250lm
with PIR
DESCRIPTION
Economy 50W Floodlight with PIR
FEATURES
• Aluminium body with tempered glass diffuser
• Pre-wired with 30cm flex
• Quick fix bracket
• Vertically and horizontally adjustable PIR
• Time on adjustment 10 seconds to 10 minutes
• 8 metre detection range
• Lux level adjustments: 10 Lux to 2000 Lux
• 120° detection angle
GENERAL INFORMATION
Light Source LED Colour / Finish Black
Application External Mounting Type Surface
Product Warranty 5 Years Net Weight 0.84 kg
Energy Efficiency Class F
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Nominal Voltage 240 Frequency 50Hz
Class Protection 1 Average Rated Life 25,000 h
Number of switching cycles 12,500 Construction Materials Line 1 Aluminium
Construction Materials Line 2 PC Dimensions - Height 160 mm
Dimensions - Width 218 mm Dimensions - Depth 28 mm
IP Rating IP44
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Wattage Combined 50W CCT Combined 4000K
Luminaire Lumens Combined 4250 lm lm/W Combined 85 lm/w
Beam Angle 120° CRI 80
SDCM <6 Lumen Maintenance 0.7
Dimmable Not Dimmable CCT1/WATT1: Rated Peak Intensity 1,749 cd
PHOTOMETRICS
Product Code Product Type Watts CCT Luminaire lumens Lm/W
VECOF10PIR PIR 10 4000 K 850 lm 85 lm/W
VECOF20PIR PIR 20 4000 K 1700 lm 85 lm/W
VECOF30PIR PIR 30 4000 K 2500 lm 83 lm/W
VECOF50PIR PIR 50 4000 K 4250 lm 85 lm/W
VECOFLD10 Standard 10 4000 K 850 lm 85 lm/W
VECOFLD50 Standard 50 4000 K 4250 lm 85 lm/W
PACKAGING
Packaging Type Plain Box
Individual unit gross weight 874 g
Intermediate Carton Depth (mm) 250 mm
Intermediate Carton Width (mm) 290 mm
Intermediate Carton Height (mm) 480 mm
Intermediate Pack Qty. 10
Pallet Qty 0
MOM / OPQ 1 / 20